r

trees. This home features lots of upgrades, so call toda
for all the details. At only $149,900 this home won'

POWER OF SALE
Detached 3 bedroom on huge mature lot close to
schools & downtown. Large living & dining
rooms. Main floor family room & two woodstoves.

Gas heat. Updated thermopane windows. Asking
J Naug* T RMACAOE ;

COUNTRY PARADISE

This large 4 bedroom plus bungalow is situated in a beauti-
ful, peaceful park-like setting on nearly a full acre. With a
large kitchen, family room and living room with fireplace,
this home is perfect for your family, Call Dave® or Janis®
2532086, RMAC96-0497

Three bedroom home with detached garage.
Large eat-in kitchen, bath with jacuzzi tub,
full basement in hi-effec gas furnace.
Purchase for less than you pay in rent.
Financing available.

Bright 4 bdrm on quiet court with huge pie shaped lot backing
onto park. Finished Bsmt, hardwood floors and more. Asking

$199,900.

EXCELLENT VALUE
Over 12,000 square feet of Industrial Bulding in
excellent condition. Includes approx. 1000 sg.

ft. of office space. Over 13 feet of tier height,
fully insulated, gas, heat. Offered at $349,000,

— REDUCED

-

- g

$162,900
Large 4 bedroom sidesplit on nicely landscape
lot. Convenient location, close to schools & shop
ping! Call now for your appointment to view! Cal

Nave* or lanis* B53-2UAE6 HMALYH-UYS

A

“ALL You EVER NEED”

3 bedroom storey & a half, in a mature part
of town. Close to all amenities and features a
large above ground pool. Call for an appt.

Dave* 853-2086, RMAC96-104

house, New windows, new carpet, new
bathroom, everything is freshly painted
plus m ore. Call Janis* for all the exciting
details 853-2086. RMAC96-107

RM348-96

g i

Cosy 3 BEDROOM HOME

On large lot. New furnace in 1994.
Call for more details. Janis* or Dave*
853-2086. Listed at only $139,900.

- il
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NICELY DECORATED
Open concept Phase | townhouse. Kitchen and
bathroom have been updated. Parquet floors

under carpeting. Gas is in and heating costs are
low. At only $104,500 this home is affordable! Call
& * ™ ]

A1) 3y B - ARG HMALYG-1 10

SUPER Buy

- This Phase III
- townhouse has
- numevrous
upgrades. Forced
air gas furnace,
central air, just to
B name a few. Call
: today at $112,900,
: this won’t last.
Janis* or Dave*
853-2086.
RMAC96-112

Brick bungalow on 6+ acres
north of Milton. Set up for hors-
es. Call Dave* or Janis*.

Angie has info on what can be . Getall B
offered by your company. you're entit
ffered by y b .

GEORGETOWN
$149,900
Solid home with original
trimmings and charm.
Updated kitchen, wash-
room, roof, windows and
electrical. Won't last long.

Please call Angie”.
RM368-96

GORGEOUS FAMILY HOME

Hobbiest Paradise. City house on 1/2 acre lot, 3 min. from downtown Georgetown.
Verandah and gingerbread trim, bay window in dining room, Barzotti kitchen with many
built-ins, w/o to terrace, impressive brick fireplace, crown mouldings, inground pool gaze-

. insl. workshop 30 x 25 ft.

She’s a Registered Relocation
/. SEecia[ist too! N\
& _ P e

TREED GEORGETOWN

SOUTH

Super spacious 2540 sg. ft. Fembrook
home with direct access to completely
inished basement with extra 3 pc. bath.
Hardwood, ceramics and beautifully
decorated. Fully landscaped, CAC and
interocking walks. Call for a look inside.
$259;900. RM323-96

LOCATION,

RM185-96

LOCATION
$122,900

% Clean and beautifully dec-
" orated townhome, Walk to
GO! Finished rec room
with extra bathroom.
Fireplace, central air, hi-
eff. gas furnace and lovely
hardwood floors. Lots of
space for a little money

down - $6150. will do It!
RM302-96

‘Al these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone caif away!
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